FLOOD LIGHT 150W  365.00 3 94054090  9.00  13271.40  13271.40 9.00  174002.80 0 404.00  147,460.00

FLOOD LIGHT 400W  284.00 4 94054090  9.00  28167.12  28167.12 9.00  369302.24 0 1,102.00  312,968.00

FLOOD LIGHT 50 WATT  245.00 5 94054090  9.00  3528.00  3528.00 9.00  46256.00 0 160.00  39,200.00

1020355.00

Total : 

For.RISHI ELECTRICALS

RS. TEN LAKHS TWENTY THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FIFTY-FIVE ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total :

TERM &CONDITION 

Signature :

77823.72  77823.72 1891.00

1. Godds Once Sold Will Not Be Accepted.

2. Intrest will be  charged @ 18% per annum if bill is not paid within 7 days from 

the date of bill.